DATA SHEET
Elegant Trio 19inch Free Standing Rack Cabinet
H:42U W:600 x D:600
• Glass single front door
• Metal single rear door
• Optional perforated front and rear doors
• Removable and lockable side doors
• Optional fan-unit into the roof or 19inch rack mount type fan unit

Height
(mm)
H:2
Out
Height
(mm)
Out height
with levelling
feet
H:4
Out
height
with
caster
set
ELGT20U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 20U W=600 mm D=600 mm 600 600 892,2 977,1 1007,1 1057
ELGT26U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 26U W=600 mm D=600 mm 600 600 1158,9 1243,8 1273,8 1324
ELGT32U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 32U W=600 mm D=600 mm 600 600 1425,6 1510,5 1540,5 1591
ELGT36U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 36U W=600 mm D=600 mm 600 600 1603,4 1688,3 1718,3 1769
ELGT42U6060CC111 Elegant Trio 19" 42U W=600 mm D=600 mm 600 600 1870,1 1955 1985 2035
Min: 48
Std: 118
Max: 188
Min: 48